'U'MAGN LA Order Detail

exposition services

Event: Regional Seafood Expo 2020
Exhibitor: Yellow Dog Goods
Location: 125

Order Number: 1215
Order Date: 1/20/2020 12:16 PM
Order Status: Confirmed

Main Contact:

Bob Smith
Yellow Dog Goods

1409 West Tenth Street
Seattle, Washington 98301

Bill To: Balance:
Bob Smith Order Total:
expo0065 Payments Total:

Remaining Balance:

Tables, Counters & Risers

Delivered Item Name
[0 4 skirted Table Color: Purple
[0  skirt- 30" Purple

Total Tables, Counters & Risers:

Installation Display Labor

Delivered Item Name

[0 Install Labor Supervision (30%)

O] Display Installation Labor Installation
Supervision: Supervision by MES - Add 30%

Deliver To:
125
Bob Smith

bobby@boomercommerce.com

Payment Processing:

$191.25 Processed Payments:
$191.25 Unprocessed Payments:
$0.00
Unit Price Unit Qty Dur
$90.00 Each 2.00
$0.00 Each 2.00
Total Taxable
Total Non Taxable
6.25% Sales Tax
Total:
Amount Paid:
Balance:
Unit Price Unit Qty Dur
$50.00 Each 1.00
$117.00 LM WorkerPer 3 0 1.0000

Start: Mon 3/16/2020 7:00 AM Mon 3/16/2020 8:00 AM

Total Installation Display Labor:

Total Taxable
Total Non Taxable
Total:

Amount Paid:
Balance:
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$191.25
$0.00

Total
$180.00
$0.00

$180.00
$0.00
$11.25
$191.25
$191.25
$0.00

Total
$50.00

$117.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$191.25
$0.00



lV'MAGN LA Order Detail

exposition services

Event: Regional Seafood Expo 2020
Exhibitor: Yellow Dog Goods
Booth #: 125
Order #: 1215

Order Payment History
1/20/2020 12:16 PM Master Card Tk 4444 ($225.23)
1/23/2020 4:37 PM Master Card Tk 4444 ($33.98)
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Order Total Taxable:
Order Total Non Taxable:
6.25% Sales Tax:

Order Total:

Amount Paid:

Balance:

$225.23
($33.98)

$180.00
$0.00
$11.25
$191.25
$191.25
$0.00



