

**Event:** Regional Seafood Expo 2020  
**Exhibitor:** Yellow Dog Goods  
**Location:** 125

<b>Order Number:</b>	1215	<b>Main Contact:</b>	<b>Deliver To:</b>
<b>Order Date:</b>	1/20/2020 12:16 PM	Bob Smith	125
<b>Order Status:</b>	Confirmed	Yellow Dog Goods 1409 West Tenth Street Seattle, Washington 98301	Bob Smith bobby@boomercommerce.com

<b>Bill To:</b>	<b>Balance:</b>	<b>Payment Processing:</b>
Bob Smith expo0065	Order Total: \$191.25 Payments Total: \$191.25 Remaining Balance: \$0.00	Processed Payments: \$191.25 Unprocessed Payments: \$0.00

### Tables, Counters & Risers

Delivered Item Name	Unit Price	Unit	Qty	Dur	Total
<input type="checkbox"/> 4' Skirted Table <b>Color:</b> Purple	\$90.00	Each	2.00		\$180.00
<input type="checkbox"/> Skirt - 30" Purple	\$0.00	Each	2.00		\$0.00
<b>Total Tables, Counters &amp; Risers:</b>					
				Total Taxable	\$180.00
				Total Non Taxable	\$0.00
				6.25% Sales Tax	\$11.25
				Total:	\$191.25
				Amount Paid:	\$191.25
				Balance:	\$0.00

### Installation Display Labor

Delivered Item Name	Unit Price	Unit	Qty	Dur	Total
<input type="checkbox"/> Install Labor Supervision (30%)	\$50.00	Each	1.00		\$50.00
<input type="checkbox"/> Display Installation Labor <b>Installation Supervision:</b> Supervision by MES - Add 30%	\$117.00	Per Worker Per Hr	1.00	1.0000	\$117.00
Start: Mon 3/16/2020 7:00 AM Mon 3/16/2020 8:00 AM					
<b>Total Installation Display Labor:</b>					
				Total Taxable	\$0.00
				Total Non Taxable	\$0.00
				Total:	\$0.00
				Amount Paid:	\$191.25
				Balance:	\$0.00

Event: Regional Seafood Expo 2020  
Exhibitor: Yellow Dog Goods  
Booth #: 125  
Order #: 1215

**Order Payment History**

1/20/2020 12:16 PM	Master Card	*****4444	(\$225.23)	\$225.23
1/23/2020 4:37 PM	Master Card	*****4444	(\$33.98)	(\$33.98)

<b>Order Total Taxable:</b>	<b>\$180.00</b>
<b>Order Total Non Taxable:</b>	<b>\$0.00</b>
<b>6.25% Sales Tax:</b>	<b>\$11.25</b>
<b>Order Total:</b>	<b>\$191.25</b>
<b>Amount Paid:</b>	<b>\$191.25</b>
<b>Balance:</b>	<b>\$0.00</b>